PRODUCT LABEL
Author:  Nicolas FORNIER
SPECIFICATIONS
RFID Module HF-AM1-NEO
©PSION TEKLOGIX - Company confidential
File:          RFID Module HF-AM1-
NEO LabelSmpl
Date:        7/6/10

Ref:  DPC A00520 A00
5. DESCRIPTION
5.1. Serial number codification
S/N: 060609 HFAM1 001
 Daily incremental number
 HFAM1: RFID Module HF-AM1-NEO
 Date of production ex: 06 June 2010 -> 060610
5.2. Label for RFID Module HF-AM1-NEO
                                                  IC: 2739D-HFAM1NEO             FCC ID: GM3HFAM1NEO
PSION TEKLOGIX   Rating:       3.7 V, 250 mA
M/N: RFID MODULE HF-AM1-NEO
P/N: 1100845        S/N: 060610HFAM1001
Made in France
0536
This part is to be placed
directly on the product and the
box
PRODUCT LABEL
SPECIFICATIONS
RFID Module HF-AM1-NEO
©PSION TEKLOGIX - Company confidential
Author:  Nicolas FORNIER
File:          RFID Module HF-AM1-
NEO LabelSmpl
Date:        7/6/10
Page:  5 /  5
Ref:  DPC A00520 A00
6. INSTALLATION PROCEDURE
6.1. Label area for RFID Module HF-AM1-NEO
Label area is located
outside of product
6.2. Label area for RFID Module HF-AM1-NEO Box
Label area